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12/22/2020

12/24/2020

01/05/2021

03/11/2021

03/25/2021

07/13/2021

07/15/2021

08/03/2021

08/12/2021

08/20/2021

08/30/2021

09/16/2021

$1,500.00

$500.00

$900.00

$200.00

$928.00

$275.70

$925.00

$355.89

$123.77

$1,815.38

$107.04

$2,500.00

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Webster Barnaby Campaign
(FLHD29)

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Pro Family Days (2021)

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Barnaby, Webster

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Barnaby, Webster

Courtyard by Marriott

Data Systems of North
Florida, Inc

Hilton Hotels

Volusia County Republican
Executive Committee

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

316 W Tennessee Street

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

PO Box 6643

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

PO Box 6643

1018 Apalachee Pkwy

PO Box 357192

7930 Jones Branch Drive

PO Box 9096

Gainesville, FL 32606

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Deltona, FL 32728-6643

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Deltona, FL 32728-6643

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gainesville, FL 32635

McLean, VA 22102

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Legal & Professional Fees

Contribution

Consulting

Event Ticket

Consulting

Travel Meeting Meals

Consulting

Travel Meeting

Travel Meeting Meals

Office Hardware

Event Ticket

Travel Meeting Meals
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10/07/2021

11/11/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

01/02/2022

03/24/2022

03/30/2022

03/30/2022

03/30/2022

05/02/2022

$924.00

$111.80

$1.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$900.00

$231.75

$5.00

$8,750.00

$900.00

$16.00

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Harry & David Food
Company

Bank of America Corporation

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Building Florida's Future

Jessica Baker Campaign
(FLHD17)

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Republican Liberty Caucus
of Daytona Beach

Bank of America Corporation

Isaac Communications Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Bank of America Corporation

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

2500 S. Pacific Hwy

100 North Tryon Street

6211 NW 132nd St

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

12620 Beach Blvd NUM 3-185

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

PO Box 410045

100 North Tryon Street

12783 Dogwood Hill Drive

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

100 North Tryon Street

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Medford, OR 97501

Charlotte, NC 28255

Gainesville, FL 32653

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32246

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Melbourne, FL 32941

Charlotte, NC 28255

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Charlotte, NC 28255

Consulting

Supplies

Bank Charge

Consulting

Contribution

Contribution

Consulting

Contribution

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Bookkeeping
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06/06/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

07/06/2022

07/19/2022

07/19/2022

07/19/2022

07/24/2022

07/24/2022

07/24/2022

$40.30

$3,271.36

$3,890.12

$3,264.54

$3,271.36

$1,069.32

$3,201.78

$2,500.00

$1.00

$4,487.91

$96.00

$8,500.00

Anedot, Inc.

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Isaac Communications Inc.

Bank of America Corporation

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Data Systems of North
Florida, Inc

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

6211 NW 132nd St

6211 NW 132nd St

6211 NW 132nd St

6211 NW 132nd St

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

6211 NW 132nd St

12783 Dogwood Hill Drive

100 North Tryon Street

6211 NW 132nd St

PO Box 357192

6211 NW 132nd St

New Orleans, LA 70112

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32653

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32653

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Charlotte, NC 28255

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32635

Gainesville, FL 32653

Bank Charge

Printing - Supplies

Printing - Supplies

Advertising

Advertising

Compliance

Advertising

Consulting

Bank Charge

Advertising

Polling

Consulting
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07/26/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/10/2022

08/15/2022

08/16/2022

08/25/2022

08/28/2022

08/30/2022

09/12/2022

09/16/2022

$6,610.00

$3,754.31

$5,453.00

$3,201.78

$1,500.00

$6,150.00

$4,996.00

$70.68

$381.58

$1,500.00

$500.00

$37.62

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Dustin's BBQ

The Deland Stockyard

Americans for Liberty and
Prosperity, Inc.

Volusia County Republican
Executive Committee

D B Pickles Bakery

6211 NW 132nd St

6211 NW 132nd St

6211 NW 132nd St

6211 NW 132nd St

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

6211 NW 132nd St

6211 NW 132nd St

1375 S Woodland Blvd

1915 Old New York Ave

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

PO Box 9096

400 S Nova Rd

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32606

Gainesville, FL 32653

Gainesville, FL 32653

DeLand , FL 32720

DeLand, FL 32720

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Legal & Professional

Advertising

Advertising

Travel Meeting Meals

Travel Meeting Meals

Contribution

Travel Meeting Meals

Event Ticket
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10/03/2022

10/04/2022

10/10/2022

10/18/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/25/2022

10/25/2022

11/04/2022

11/28/2022

$200.30

$100.30

$1,068.52

$5,000.00

$5.00

$1.00

$5,000.00

$3,096.95

$5.00

$10,000.00

$4.30

$120.00

Anedot, Inc.

Anedot, Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Florida Strong

Bank of America Corporation

Bank of America Corporation

Isaac Communications Inc.

Isaac Communications Inc.

Bank of America Corporation

Merus Strategies, LLC

Anedot, Inc.

Data Systems of North
Florida, Inc

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

100 North Tryon Street

100 North Tryon Street

12783 Dogwood Hill Drive

12783 Dogwood Hill Drive

100 North Tryon Street

1695 W Euclid Ave

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

PO Box 357192

New Orleans, LA 70112

New Orleans, LA 70112

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Charlotte, NC 28255

Charlotte, NC 28255

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Charlotte, NC 28255

Deland, FL 32720

New Orleans, LA 70112

Gainesville, FL 32635

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Consulting

Contribution

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Consulting

Consulting

Bank Charge

Consulting

Consulting

Bank Charge
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12/20/2022

01/11/2023

01/31/2023

02/01/2023

04/10/2023

04/10/2023

04/18/2023

05/12/2023

05/12/2023

05/15/2023

06/21/2023

06/21/2023

$1,500.00

$1,069.49

$252.17

$80.24

$2,500.00

$1.00

$1,219.41

$575.00

$200.00

$400.00

$250.00

$500.00

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Marriott International Hotels,
Inc

The Table Restaurant

Merus Strategies, LLC

Bank of America Corporation

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

The American Legislative
Exchange Council

The American Legislative
Exchange Council

Florida Family Policy Council

David Smith Campaign
(FLHD38)

Keith Truenow Campaign
(FLSD13)

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

10400 Fernwood Road

100 E New York Ave

1695 W Euclid Ave

100 North Tryon Street

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

2900 Crystal DR #6

2900 Crystal DR #6

4853 S Orange Ave # C

708 Glen Eagle Drive

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Bethesda, MD 20817

Deland, FL 32724

Deland, FL 32720

Charlotte, NC 28255

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Arlington , VA 22202

Arlington , VA 22202

Orlando, FL 32806

Winter Springs, FL 32708

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Legal and Professional

Consulting

Travel Meeting Meals

Travel Meeting Meals

Consulting

Bank Charge

Consulting & Quarterly  Compliance

Event Ticket

Dues & Subscriptions

Event Ticket

Contribution

Contribution
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06/27/2023

07/20/2023

07/31/2023

08/07/2023

08/23/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

12/13/2023

12/22/2023

01/02/2024

$291.92

$1,214.35

$600.46

$208.69

$11.37

$300.00

$150.00

$0.75

$1,200.00

$62.29

$1,257.56

$0.75

One Ocean Resort

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Marriott International Hotels,
Inc

Contemporary Resort

Contemporary Resort

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Libertatem

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Staples

SkyLife Elite

PNC Bank

1 Ocean Blvd

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

10400 Fernwood Road

4600 North World Drive

4600 North World Drive

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

500 Staples Dr

985 Charles Lindbergh Dr

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

Atlantic Beach, FL 32233

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Bethesda, MD 20817

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Framingham, MA 01702

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Travel Meeting Meals

Consulting

Travel Meeting Meals

Travel Meeting Meals

Travel, Meeting, Meals

Consulting

Event Ticket

Bank Charge

Consulting

Supplies

Bank Charge

Travel, Meeting, Meals
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01/02/2024

01/22/2024

02/22/2024

03/28/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/08/2024

04/08/2024

04/16/2024

06/03/2024

06/20/2024

07/02/2024

$1,200.00

$50.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$0.75

$1,200.00

$200.00

$90.00

$65.00

$40.00

$10.40

$0.75

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Florida Family Policy Council

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Merus Strategies, LLC

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Volusia Flagler Family
YMCA

Hispanic Chamber of
Commerce of Orlando

Hispanic Chamber of
Commerce of Central Florida

Daytona Regional Chamber
Of Commerce

Deland Area Chamber of
Commerce

PNC Bank

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

4853 S Orange Ave # C

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1695 W Euclid Ave

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

761 East International Speedway
Blvd

3201 East Colonial Drive Suite A-
20

505 Deltona Blvd STE 103

126 East Orange Ave

120 S Florida Ave

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Orlando, FL 32806

Gainesville, FL 32606

Deland, FL 32720

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

DeLand , FL 32724

Orlando, FL 32803

Deltona, FL 32725

Daytona Beach , FL 32114

DeLand, FL 32720

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Consulting & Quarterly Compliance

Event Tickets

Legal & Professional

Consulting

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Event Tickets

Event Tickets

Event Tickets

Event Tickets

Bank Charge

Event Tickets
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07/02/2024

07/17/2024

09/19/2024

09/22/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

10/07/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

$1,250.00

$500.00

$9,000.00

$48.00

$0.75

$24.00

$47.94

$0.75

$1,200.00

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Volusia County Republican
Executive Committee

Analytics Strategy Group
LLC

Data Systems of North
Florida, Inc

PNC Bank

Data Systems of North
Florida, Inc

Sam's Club

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

PO Box 9096

221 N Hogan St #306

PO Box 357192

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

PO Box 357192

2101 S.E. Simple Savings Drive

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Jacksonville , FL 32202

Gainesville, FL 32635

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Gainesville, FL 32635

Bentonville, AR 72716

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Compliance and Consulting

Contribution

Survey Research

Consulting

Bank Charge

Consulting

Event Supplies

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Bank Charge
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10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/18/2024

11/16/2024

11/27/2024

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

03/26/2025

03/26/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,700.00

$51.24

$408.96

$25,000.00

$0.75

$1,200.00

$1,460.00

$0.75

$0.75

$160.00

Merus Strategies, LLC

Analytics Strategy Group
LLC

Merus Strategies, LLC

Sam's Club

Longhorn Steak House

Florida Strong

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

1695 W Euclid Ave

221 N Hogan St #306

1695 W Euclid Ave

2101 S.E. Simple Savings Drive

5055 W Park Blvd Suite 500

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

Deland, FL 32720

Jacksonville , FL 32202

Deland, FL 32720

Bentonville, AR 72716

Plano, TX 75093

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Software Support Services

Consulting

Consulting

Gas For Transportation

Food for Meeting

Contribution

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Consulting

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge


